Notebook
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HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

240 G10 8AS555EA
14" FDOS

250 G10 8A540EA
15.6" FDOS

250 G10 8A541EA
15.6" FDOS

240 G10 8A557EA
14" FDOS

240 G10 8A556EA
14" FDOS

250 G10 8A545EA
15.6" FDOS

Uriin

i5-1340P

i5-1340P

i7-1355U

i7-1360P

i7-1355U

i7-1360P

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

512GB SSD

512GB SSD

512GB SSD

1TB SSD

512GB SSD

1TB SSD

LENOVO THINKBOOK 14 21DK0059TX R5-5625U

16GB 512GB SSD 14"

FDOS

LENOVO THINKBOOK 14 21CX004KTR i5-1235U

16GB 512GB SSD 14"

FDOS

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

681,45
usb

691,95
usb

796,95
usb

891,45
usb

796,95
usb

840,00
usb

882,00
usb

.034,25

usb



